49065 146 OAKVIEW AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD
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146 Qakview Ave. 5

ASSO BLDRS LISTING 2 MAPLEW'D BLDG & CON

Secured G.F.Lacombe (Bigelow 074qF<
One family -~ frame - Bhglish -~ Built
Lot 50 % 150 v 1923
Mtg

Terms - $8,000 cash - balance to be arrang

1st - 3 & sun parlor

2nd - 3 & tile bhath & sleeping proch
3rd - open

steam heat - -electricity - no garage
poss. at once -~ open fireplaces =~
Key at Geo. F, Lacombe's - excellent
location - overlooking mountain -

Selected gum trim, lst & 2nd flrs.
hardwood frls - 1lst} N, C, Pine flrs - 2
"Maple Grest" section gas. k kitchen

Maplewoc ﬁé &-T:)/M '34
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full
comnmission

SMW

146 QOgkview Ave.

Stoeckel Realty Carp.
759 Montgomery St.,
Jersey City, N. J.

Vacant Apr. 5th - for rent $125 mo.
- Unfornished
or for sale at 15,500

If not fented by lMay 1st will build a
2-car garage with
a cememt or blue stone driveway

Exterior to be put in first class
condition, increasing the rent and
the price to $18,000

)16 f1h- g oo (Kdole - oirmen)
convenient term :

Maple wood C*’/ #15, 500






146 Oskview Avenue, kfaplewood

Re E, De for April 1946

Sold to Ronald V. Rike, Prem for $12,500






....... ) Ag\a N/D.o

49065 146 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. 1
Bet. Norfolk Ave. & Oakland Rd. Free & Clear
Lot 50x150 Lot;210 Platej3l 211 Cash

Frame,comp.rf.,cap ins.,all s.s.&screens (wood)

lst-4-s.h.,1l.r.,d.r.w/fp,brk.nk.,kit.,sunporch or den

2nd-3%-3 bedrms.,% bedrm. or jalousied porch (heated all
year round), 1 t.bath w/shower over tub

3rd-Attic (open),closed stairs

Basement-galv.ir. & copper w.p.

Steam: 0il

2-car garage,det.; paved drive

L.B.: LA, T62-6770 8/30/66-Exp.2/28/67

Owner: Mrs. Mildred N.Rike,widow,prem.,762-5521

1966 Assess. Land $ 4,800 1966 Rate $4.10

Bldg.$16,200 " Taxes $861.00

Poss.30 days.Key ®/D-X. Garage has lrg.(1l)overhead door.
Very roomy house. Porch nice sized bedrm. House has 11
closets. Very convenient location. Poss. may be agreed upon.
Tuscan G.S5., lMplwd.Jr., Columbia H.S., St.Joseph's or

Lady of Sorrows Paro. Busi25-TO. DL&W RR Station.

Conv. 146 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. T-l-2 St:0il $23b§60 o



#5943=--9/7/66 Now APPROVED.
#5969-~11 7/66 Vacant,key box erected.:

#597)ym 1/18/66 Price reduction to $23; 500. Red. to inspection
prlce.
#5975—-11/21/66 ANXIOUS. PUbH. :

#5992--12/30/66 \Sold by Tacombe & outside brokér. Selllng
prics $l7 500



